Cat

AM
AM
VA
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
VB
VA
VA
VB
VB
VB
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
VA
VB
VA
VA
VB
VA
VA
AM
AM
VA
AM
AM
VA
VB
AM
VA
VB
VC
VA
VB
DB
AM
DB
VA
AM
VA
DA
AM
AM
VB
VA
DA
VA
AM
AM
VA
VB
VA
VB
VA
VA

Gara

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

®UISP
sportpertutti

ugo

Tempo

33:17
33:58
34:12
35:00
35:06
35:13
35:20
35:22
35:38
35:39
35:40
36:00
36:00
36:07
36:21
36:48
36:57
37:05
37:06
37:11
37:12
37:25
37:28
37:56
38:08
38:10
38:13
38:31
38:44
38:47
38:52
38:57
39:00
39:02
39:04
39:05
39:08
39:09
39:10
39:11
39:22
39:24
39:25
39:30
39:32
39:34
39:35
39:42
40:03
40:13
40:17
40:35
40:38
40:45
40:58
41:00
41:09
41:12
41:14
41:15
41:20
41:24

Media
km/h

18,03
17,66
17,54
17,14
17,09
17,04
16,98
16,97
16,84
16,83
16,82
16,67
16,67
16,61
16,51
16,30
16,24
16,18
16,17
16,14
16,13
16,04
16,01
15,82
15,73
15,72
15,70
15,58
15,49
15,47
15,44
15,40
15,38
15,37
15,36
15,35
15,33
15,33
15,32
15,31
15,24
15,23
15,22
15,19
15,18
15,16
15,16
15,11
14,98
14,92
14,89
14,78
14,77
14,72
14,65
14,63
14,58
14,56
14,55
14,55
14,52
14,49

7

TN PODIS,

41° GRAN PREMIO LIBERAZIONE < f *

Pod. Alfonsinese * domenica 13 aprile 2025 ALFONSINESE

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos N°  Cognome, nome Societa Ss Anno
1 257 DE NICOLO Nicholas A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING M 1985
2 25 PAGLIAI FABIO ATL. REGGIO ASD M 1997
3 2  MAGAGNOLI RUDY TRIIRON M 1977
4 53 BELGIOVANE MATTEO MARATHON CREMONA M 2000
5 260 GANCI Giacomo A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING M 1994
6 118 PIERALISI LUCA G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD M 2005
7 208 GUIDETTI MATTIA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 2004
8 232 MARIANI MATTEO RUNCARD M 1984
9 74  TASSINARI ENRICO G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD M 1988
10 222 MORIGI PAOLO G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD M 1970
11 81 BACCHILEGA ALBERTO A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA M 1980
12 60 DALLA BELLA DAVIDE FORLI TRAIL A.S.D. M 1978
13 105 BECCA GIACOMO ATLETICA SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. M 1970
14 181 VERLICH SANDRO GRUPPO PODISTI MONSELICENSI M 1966
15 221 PEZZINI CLAUDIO POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M 1965
16 259 MOLINARI Matteo Victoria sant'agata M 1985
17 59 MAZZINI TOMMASO LEOPODISTICA M 1996
18 3  CAVALLI MANUEL ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO M 2007
19 213 MACCHEROZZI NICOLA G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD M 1986
20 31 MANZI MATTEO A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA M 1982
21 108 LEGA FABRIZIO G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD M 1991
22 168 MONTANARI ALESSANDRO ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA M 1978
23 103 VALZANIA IVAN ASD MARATONA ALZHEIMER M 1968
24 173 BONDI CLAUDIO IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON FORLI M 1979
25 160 FINOTELLO FABIO SALCUS M 1971
26 8  VALERI CLAUDIO ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO M 1964
27 224 GUIDETTI LUIGI CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. M 1975
28 206 DANILA JONUT CRISTIAN G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD M 1980
29 140 BONAGURO NICOLA G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD M 1989
30 242 SUCCI GIAN LUCA G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD M 1983
31 66 DELL'AMORE GABRIELE POL.VA S.ANDREA IN BAGNOLO ASD M 1975
32 144 FUCCI ANDREA G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD M 1986
33 153 BARTOLINI GIANLUIGI ATLETICA SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. M 2002
34 125 MARANGONI MATTEO A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA M 1980
35 209 BARBIERI FAUSTO PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1964
36 1 LINARIISAIA ASD GPA LUGHESINA M 1989
37 51 FABBRI EMANUELE ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA M 1976
38 124 SANTOLINI PIERPAOCLO EASY RUNNER ASD M 1965
39 248 BALBONI Lamberto Ponte Lugo bologna M 1958
40 21 MATTANA ANDREA ASD GPA LUGHESINA M 1980
41 211 VILLA RAFFAELLO Polisportiva Monte San Pietro A.S.D. M 1967
42 188 BONCI GIORGIA @ G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD F 1976
43 43 SIMONI ANDREA ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA M 1986
44 94 RICCI LAURA @ PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F 1979
45 185 PAPPALARDO NICOLA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1975
46 121 SAMORE' MIRCO G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD M 1996
47 139 GUIDI MARCO RUNCARD M 1973
48 252 FERRINI Celeste @ ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO F 1993
49 15 SERASINI MICHAEL G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD M 1982
50 22 ZUFFA CARLO LEOPODISTICA M 1986
51 38 FERRARO PIETRO ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA M 1963
52 231 COVERINI FILIPPO RUNCARD M 1977
53 14 DE ROSA CAROLINA @ A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING F 1992
54 170 CASANUOVA MIRCO ASD TRAIL ROMAGNA M 1980
55 17 BELLONI FABRIZIO ASD GPA LUGHESINA M 1987
56 254 PIRRI Gabriele RUNCARD M 1994
57 86 GENTILINI DANIELE A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA M 1979
58 169 LODO PAOLO ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO M 1968
59 159 BOCCARDO STEFANO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FERRARA APS M 1972
60 40 LACCETTI DANIELE ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA M 1967
61 112 CORZANI PIERFILIPPO G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD M 1973
q 62 218 LOLLI ROBERTO ACQUADELA ASD M 1975

v
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Pos

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

\,

NO
243
126
207
156

64

30

79
184
190
163

929

71
237
192
120
111

28
141
200
249

68
258
147

41
115
177
129
162
198
180
189
214
172
131
137

97

33
101
123

10
164
133

54

67
119
166
183
199
229
246

91
255
197
151

36
256
191

61
250
233

46

27
228

6

18

24
182

Cognome, home

CASADIO LORENZO
TOCCO GIUSEPPE
VISUALI DAVIDE

DI GUILMI FABIO
PIANCASTELLI BARBARA
GASPARRI FILIPPO
TRIOSCHI ROBERTO
ROMAN IONUT MARIUS
MORETTI TIBERIO
CARAVITA ANDREA
MORGANTI CLAUDIO
CAVAZZUTI PAOLO
GESSI RONNIE
RUSTICALI ANDREA
SALAROLI GIANCARLO
CATALANO ANTONIO
TABANELLI LUCA
BOTEZATU PETRICA EMANUEL
CHIERICI STEFANO
MARCHETTI Marco
MARANGONI FEDERICO
BRUSEGAN Adriano
MARTINI VALTER
LATINO TIBERIO
LAGHI SILVIA

PETRINI GIANLUCA
SALIMBENI VALERIO
DONA' MATTEO
FANTINI MARCELLO
VALENTINI JONNY
MENGOLI ROBERTO
PEZZINI MELISSA
CACCHI MARCO

ROSSI ALBERTO
PAGANI ADRIANO
TARONI SAMUELE
ACCORSI WILLIAM
POZzZI FRANCESCO
BARBADORO ROBERTO
CAFARELLI MICHELE
BACCHILEGA ORLANDO
BIANCHI FRANCESCO
MARTINI ROBERTO
VECCHI MARCO
PIERALISI MAURO
FIAMMENGHI ALBERTO
MARCHESINI GIANNI
PASSARINI LORENZO
MIHAL GLEDIS
ZANETTI Ubaldo
ALBERTINI GIANNI
TOSI Adriano

SUPRANI SAMANTHA
FERRI LUCA
CARNAROLI LUCA
LEONI Michael
NANNINI VALERIA
NANNI CHRISTIAN
CARACENI Riccardo
FARINELLI ADAMO
CILIBERTI MATTEO

DI LAORA VERONICA
SPORTELLI TIZIANA
STERNI OLIVIERO
MALVERTI RAFFAELLA
ZAVALLONI MASSIMO
FERRARO FABIO

+0 0O

Societa

G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ASD GPA LUGHESINA

G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
EASY RUNNER ASD

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
ASD GPA LUGHESINA

G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
PROGETTO CROSSFIT
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ASD GPA LUGHESINA
ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS
Avis taglio di po

G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
EASY RUNNER ASD

ASD GPA LUGHESINA

ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO

G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
PROGETTO CROSSFIT

POL.VA S.ANDREA IN BAGNOLO ASD

ATLETICA SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.
A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA
LOLLIAUTO ASD

POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD

ASD GPA LUGHESINA

ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO
A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
ASD GPA LUGHESINA
RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

ASD BERUNNERS

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

G.P. I CAGNON

RUNCARD

Avis taglio di po

POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
ASD villa verrucchio

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
ATLETICA SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.
ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA
PROGETTO CROSSFIT

G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

Corri ferrara

RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO
ASD ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA
LIBERTAS ATLETICA FORLI'
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD
GRUPPO PODISTI MONSELICENSI

[
]

Anno

1973
1972
1968
1978
1987
1974
1984
1981
1959
1971
1974
1965
1978
1960
1967
1962
1982
1993
1973
1977
1973
1965
1964
1977
1979
1980
1960
1982
1966
1979
1970
2006
1993
1967
1953
1976
1976
1961
1961
1960
1960
1964
1966
1988
1974
1972
1964
1965
1980
1954
1954
1962
1976
1971
1977
1986
1999
1974
1966
1966
1954
1987
1967
1964
1972
1961
1962

EFNMNMTMIIEETNMIIETMEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEINI 2RI N2} E}Rt}hRhjhhth N2

Cat

VA
VA
VB
VA
DA
VA
AM
AM
VC
VA
VA
VB
VA
VvC
VB
VB
AM
AM
VA
VA
VA
VB
VB
VA
DB
VA
VC
AM
VB
VA
VB
DA
AM
VB
VC
VA
VA
VB
VB
VvC
VvC
VB
VB
AM
VA
VA
VB
VB
VA
VvC
VC
VB
DB
VA
VA
AM
DA
VA
VB
VB
VvC
DA
DC
VB
DB
VB
VB

Gara

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

Tempo

41:25
41:27
41:30
41:31
41:36
41:37
41:38
41:43
41:43
41:47
41:50
41:52
42:04
42:06
42:10
42:18
42:25
42:32
42:32
42:32
42:33
42:41
42:42
42:42
42:45
42:52
42:54
42:58
43:01
43:03
43:04
43:17
43:25
43:30
43:31
43:33
43:35
43:39
43:52
44:12
44:38
44:39
44:41
44:42
44:46
44.47
44:54
44:58
44:58
45:04
45:05
45:09
45:12
45:25
45:51
45:53
45:56
46:01
46:08
46:11
46:19
46:21
46:41
46:43
46:45
46:49
46:54

Media

km/h
14,49
14,48
14,46
14,45
14,42
14,42
14,41
14,38
14,38
14,36
14,34
14,33
14,26
14,25
14,23
14,18
14,15
14,11
14,11
14,11
14,10
14,06
14,05
14,05
14,04
14,00
13,99
13,96
13,95
13,94
13,93
13,86
13,82
13,79
13,79
13,78
13,77
13,75
13,68
13,57
13,44
13,44
13,43
13,42
13,40
13,40
13,36
13,34
13,34
13,31
13,31
13,29
13,27
13,21
13,09
13,08
13,06
13,04
13,01
12,99
12,95
12,94
12,85
12,84
12,83
12,82
12,79

v
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Pos

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

\,

NO
161
47
87
244
29
138
205
186
230
73
72
35
171
204
202

247
179
262
82
50
236
49
212
65
219
215
93
261
187
78
122
114
174
235
165
34
239
155
76
37
195
136
245
203
127
128
134
96
95
62
130
109
148
26
238

100
13
106
253
23
75
227
32
201
9

Cognome, home

SIVIERO SIMONETTA
RAIOLA ANTONIO
TURRINI JENNI
RAMBELLI Cristiano
GENTILINI GIANCARLO
GRANDI MAURIZIO
MANARA MATTIA
FORNASARI MARA
VALLI GIANLUCA
FRANCESCONI NADIA
CAMANZI MASSIMO
CANTARA CARLO
BRUNELLI AGIDE
VICARIO ANTONIA
FERRINI DANIELE
TAVALAZZI MAURIZIO
BINELLI Emiliano
MENGHI FRANCESCO
CAMPODONI Alice
BARTOLINI GILBERTO
RUSSO ALBERTO
BABINI GIUSEPPE
MALAGUTI SIMONE
MAZZOLI STEFANO
MAGNANI GIORGIO
MAZZA STEFANO
PECCHIELAN OSCHERINO
RICCI DINO

PIRAZZINI Angelo
BABINI MAURO

BOLINI FABIO
SERMONESI FABRIZIO
FOGAGNOLO MARCO
MISEROCCHI MARCO
SIGNORINI MAURIZIO
BRANCHETTI ELISA
BONSI MARINA
GIORDANO RICCARDO
CANCELLIERE DOMENICO
ZACCHERINI EMANUELE
DE LORENZI MAURIZIO
MISEROCCHI MILENA
MARTELLI MAURO
LACCHINI Giancarlo
PICCOLO BIAGIO
BARNABE' MARINA
CELLINI DAVIDE
MISSIROLI GIAMPAOLO
GREMENTIERI DOMENICA
CASADIO GIULIA
SINTINI PAOLO
GHISELLI CAROLINA
GIANNONI RICCARDO
MAZZAVILLANI CHIARA
AMADUCCI LUCA
PIAZZA FRANCO
CIUFFARDELLI EMILIA
CASADIO LUCIANO
TARRONI MARIA GIULIA
BARAGHINI OLIVIERO
FRASSINETI Franco
CASSIANI FRANCESCO
TONDINI DAVIDE
SILIMBANI RUGGERO
SARAGONI MAURIZIO
PES LUCIANO

PIAZZA ANNA

Societa

Q SALCUS
RIDETOWIN A.C.S.D.
@ A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
LIFERUNNER SSDARL
ASD GPA LUGHESINA
ATLETICA SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.
ASD PODISTICA AVIS FUSIGNANO
Q@ CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
@ G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA
ASD G.S. LOCOMOTIVA RAVENNA
@ G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO
LIFERUNNER SSDARL
ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
Q@ LIFERUNNER SSDARL
A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
RUNCARD
ASD GPA LUGHESINA
ASD GPA LUGHESINA
RUNCARD
POL.VA S.ANDREA IN BAGNOLO ASD
RUNCARD
G.P. LUCREZIA
PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ASD BERUNNERS
ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA
ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS
ASD GPA LUGHESINA
A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA
Q@ G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ATLETICA SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.
Polisportiva azzurra
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
Q@ ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
ASD GPA LUGHESINA
ASD GPA LUGHESINA
@ A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
@ A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
@ ASD GPA LUGHESINA
A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
@ G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ASD PODISTICA AVIS FUSIGNANO
ASD GPA LUGHESINA
Q@ ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO
RUNCARD
@ LIFERUNNER SSDARL
ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
Polisportiva azzurra
A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ASD I PODISTI
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
Q@ ASD GPA LUGHESINA

0 0

[
]

Anno

1968
1968
1979
1971
1960
1960
2006
1977
1972
1966
1966
1957
1959
1954
1957
1962
1971
1972
1980
1965
1964
1958
1974
1960
1960
1965
1952
1951
1974
1963
1958
1968
1970
1973
1966
1977
1982
1992
1949
1975
1960
1994
1954
1955
1947
1969
1957
1969
1982
1984
1968
1966
1972
1981
1967
1966
1972
1959
1982
1960
1956
1956
1971
1966
1954
1961
1974

MM 0Ottt EnERERERERERONRREREEn2nXmm

Cat

DC
VB
DB
VA
VvC
VvC
AM
DB
VA
DC
VB
VC
VvC
DC
VvC
VB
VA
VA
DB
VB
VB
VvC
VA
VvC
VvC
VB
VvC
VC
VA
VB
VvC
VB
VB
VA
VB
DB
DA
AM
VvC
VA
VvC
DA
VvC
VvC
VvC
DC
VvC
VB
DA
DA
VB
DC
VA
DA
VB
VB
DB
VvC
DA
VvC
VvC
VvC
VA
VB
VvC
VB
DB

Gara

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

Tempo

46:55
47:02
47:09
47:10
47:23
47:25
47:46
47:52
48:07
48:09
48:11
48:21
48:27
48:52
48:52
49:11
49:28
49:28
49:30
49:41
50:01
50:08
50:16
50:20
50:23
50:29
50:31
50:36
50:38
50:44
50:49
50:51
51:01
51:07
51:19
51:31
51:44
51:46
52:11
52:21
52:33
52:49
53:03
53:12
53:14
53:23
53:25
53:26
53:28
53:30
53:37
53:54
54:15
54:18
54:23
54:28
54:33
54:53
54:59
55:06
55:41
55:56
56:04
56:06
56:19
56:26
56:34

Media

km/h

12,79
12,76
12,73
12,72
12,66
12,65
12,56
12,53
12,47
12,46
12,45
12,41
12,38
12,28
12,28
12,20
12,13
12,13
12,12
12,08
12,00
11,97
11,94
11,92
11,91
11,89
11,88
11,86
11,85
11,83
11,81
11,80
11,76
11,74
11,69
11,65
11,60
11,59
11,50
11,46
11,42
11,36
11,31
11,28
11,27
11,24
11,23
11,23
11,22
11,21
11,19
11,13
11,06
11,05
11,03
11,02
11,00
10,93
10,91
10,89
10,78
10,73
10,70
10,70
10,65
10,63
10,61

v
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\,

Pos Ne°

197 107
198 88
199 132
200 104
201 98
202 89
203 44
204 117
205 142
206 194
207 42
208 19
209 146
210 39
211 143
212 77
213 251
214 20
215 92
216 193
217 241
218 20
219 16
220 157
221 145
222 80
223 196
224 154
225 152
226 158
227 4

228 116

Cognome, home

TRABATTI PAOLO
LANCONELLI VALERIA
MAESTRI PAOLO
ALBERONI RAFFAELE
MORGANTI ANNA
VENIERI ROBERTO
TRIOLO ALESSIA
PAGANI PAOLO
CALAMELLI ANTONIO
PIEROTTI ANGELICA
POLI DANIELE
MORINI PAMELA
MAROCCHI SAURA
GUIDI GIULIANO
CAPUCCI MARIA ESTER
RACCAGNI DIANA
FRASSINETI Arianna
BARNABE' ALAN
CELOTTI CATERINA
BABINI ERICA

Societa

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
Q@ ASD GPA LUGHESINA
ASD GPA LUGHESINA

ATLETICA SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

@ A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
ASD GPA LUGHESINA

@ ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

@ G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

@ ASD GPA LUGHESINA

@ G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

@ G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

@ ASD GPA LUGHESINA

@ Polisportiva azzurra
POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA

@ POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA

@ G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

SCHNURIGER CORNELIA MARIETTA® G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

MELANDRI MIRCO
GUERRINI VERONICA
BALDINI LIANA
MAINARDI ANTONELLA
ALBERTINI ANNA
ALBERTINI ROBERTO

VENTURINI GIANCLAUDIO

BAGNARESI CATERINA
DE DONATO DANIELE
CAVINA ANSELMO
LUONGO GIUSEPPINA

LIFERUNNER SSDARL

Q ASD GPA LUGHESINA

Q ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

@ G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

@ A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

ATLETICA SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.
Q@ ATLETICA SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO
@ G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

[
]

Anno

1965
1970
1951
1962
2003
1958
1994
1966
1965
1988
1964
1983
1962
1959
1971
1952
1998
1981
1982
1987
1961
1977
2006
1960
1964
2006
1963
1954
1960
1957
1948
1950

MMM MMM NMTMINnNn1n1XT7ZX

Cat

VB
DC
VvC
VB
DA
VvC
DA
VB
VB
DA
VB
DA
DC
VvC
DB
DC
DA
AM
DA
DA
DC
VA
DA
DC
DC
DA
VB
VvC
DC
VC
VC
DC

Gara

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

Tempo

56:35
57:16
57:23
57:39
57:52
58:09
58:37
59:03
1:00:46
1:01:12
1:01:15
1:01:44
1:02:20
1:02:56
1:03:03
1:03:06
1:04:37
1:04:46
1:04:46
1:05:07
1:05:29
1:06:02
1:07:03
1:07:27
1:12:19
:13:57
:13:57
:14:32
15:12
15:17
:15:30
:15:51

= s = e s

Media

km/h

10,60
10,48
10,46
10,41
10,37
10,32
10,24
10,16
9,87
9,80
9,80
9,72
9,63
9,53
9,52
9,51
9,29
9,26
9,26
9,21
9,16
9,09
8,95
8,90
8,30
8,11
8,11
8,05
7,98
7,97
7,95
7,91

v
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